
 競 技 順 序  

番号 
競技開 

始時刻 
競 技 種 目 

競技 

者数 
時間 

１－１ 15:00 小学生女子 100m（１組）  ７ ３ 

１－２ 15:03 小学生女子 100m（２組） ７ ３ 

１－３ 15:06 小学生女子 100m（３組） ７ ３ 

１－４ 15:09 小学生女子 100m（４組） ７ ３ 

１－５ 15:12 小学生女子 100m（５組） ７ ３ 

１－６ 15:15 小学生女子 100m（６組） ８ ３ 

２－１ 15:18 小学生男子 100m（１組） ７ ３ 

２－２ 15:21 小学生男子 100m（２組） ７ ３ 

２－３ 15:24 小学生男子 100m（３組） ８ ３ 

２－４ 15:27 小学生男子 100m（４組） ８ ３ 

３ 15:30 中・高・一般女子 100m ４ ３ 

４－１ 15:33 中・高・一般男子 100m（１組） ６ ３ 

４－２ 15:36 中・高・一般男子 100m（２組） ６ ３ 

４－３ 15:39 中・高・一般男子 100m（３組） ７ ３ 

４－４ 15:42 中・高・一般男子 100m（４組）   ７ ３ 

５－１ 15:45 小学生女子 800m（１組） 11 ５ 

５－２ 15:50 小学生女子 800m（２組） 11 ５ 

５－３ 15:55 小学生女子 800m（３組）  12 ５ 

６－１ 16:00 小学生男子 800m（１組） 15 ５ 

６－２ 16:05 小学生男子 800m（２組）   16 ５ 

７－１ 16:20 中・高・一般女子 1500m（１組） 16 10 

７－２ 16:30 中・高・一般女子 1500m（２組）  16 10 

８－１ 16:40 中・高・一般男子 1500m（１組） 10 10 

８－２ 16:50 中・高・一般男子 1500m（２組） 11 10 

９ 17:00 中・高・一般女子 3000m（１組） 14 15 

10－１ 17:15 中・高・一般男子 3000m（１組） 24 15 

10－２ 17:30 中・高・一般男子 3000m（２組） 25 15 

10－３ 17:45 中・高・一般男子 3000m（３組） 25 15 

10－４ 18:00 中・高・一般男子 3000m（４組） 25 15 

11 18:15 市長挨拶    10 

12－１ 18:25 高・一般男子 5000m（１組）  22 25 

12－２ 18:50 高・一般男子 5000m（２組）  22 25 

12－３ 19:15 高・一般男子 5000m（３組）  22 25 

12－４ 19:40 高・一般男子 5000m（４組）  22 25 

13 20:05 中・高・一般男子 3000m（５組）  25 15 

14 20:20 中・高・一般女子 3000m（２組）  14 15 

15 20:35 高・一般男子 5000m（５組）  23 25 

  21:00 終了     

 


